
Beaverlake Nursery 

 21200 S Ferguson Rd 

 Beavercreek OR 97004

Native Trees, Shrubs and herbaceous availability 

Submit 3.5"pots requests in Increments of 25

Latin Plant Name Common Plant Name Size Price Available Now Spring Future

Abies grandis Grand Fir 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $6.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                                 -                      - 

Acer circinatum Vine Maple 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                   200                      - 

3 Gallon $7.50                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $14.00                                 -                   368                      - 

Acer macrophyllum Big Leaf Maple 1 Gallon $2.75                           800                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.50                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Achillea millefolium Common Yarrow 3.5" $1.25                        2,400                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                        1,970                        -                      - 

Achlys triphylla Vanilla Leaf or Deer's Foot 3.5" $2.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Adiantum pedatum Western maidenhair fern 1 Gallon $4.00                        1,280                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $7.25                                 -                      - 

Allium cernuum Nodding Onion 3.5" $1.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Alnus rhombifolia White Alder 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        - 

Alnus rubra Red alder 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -             4,000 

2 Gallon $5.25                           695                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $6.75                      - 

5 Gallon $10.50                           160                        -                      - 

Amelanchier alnifolia Serviceberry 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                      - 

3 gallon $7.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 gallon $12.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Aquilegia formosa Western Columbine 3.5" $1.75                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Arbutus menziesii  Pacific madrone 1 Gallon $7.50                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $15.00                                 -                      - 

5 Gallon $25.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Arctostaphylos uva-ursi Bearberry Kinnikinnick 1 Gallon $3.50                                 -                        -                      - 

3.5" $1.35                                 -                        -                      - 

Arctostaphylos UU Spp. Massachusetts Kinnikinnick massachusetts 3.5" $1.35                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.50                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $7.25                                 - 

Arctostaphylos UU Spp. Emerald carpet Kinnikinnick emerald carpet 3.5" $1.35                                 -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Arctostaphylos UU Spp. Vancouver jade Kinnikinnick vancouver jade 3.5" $1.35                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.50                                 -                      - 

Asarum caudatum Wild Ginger 3.5" $2.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $4.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Aster modestus Giant Mountain aster 3.5" $1.50                        6,000                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.25                           700 

Aster subspicatus Douglas aster 3.5'' $1.50                        2,150                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                           760                        -                      - 

Athyrium filix-femina Lady Fern 3.5'' $1.75                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.25                                 -                        -                      - 

Betula papyrifera Paper Birch, Canoe Birch 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                           170 

Blechnum spicant Deer Fern 3.5'' $1.75                           175                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.25                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $6.25                                 -                        -                      - 

Camassia leichtlinii Large/great camas 3.5" $2.00                        3,900                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.75                        3,400                        -                      - 

Camassia quamash Common camas 3.5'' $1.50                        3,820                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.50                        1,850                        -                      - 

Carex aperta Columbian sedge 3.5'' $0.95                                 -                        -                      - 

Carex densa Dense sedge 3.5'' $0.95                        2,000                        - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                4,200                      - 

Carex deweyana Dewey's sedge 3.5" $0.95                                 -                6,500                      - 

1 gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Carex obnupta Slough sedge 3.5'' $0.95                        7,000                        -           40,000 

1 Gallon $2.75                      11,000                        -           12,000 

Carex pachystachya Chamisso sedge 3.5" $1.50                        3,000                        -                      - 

Carex stipata Awl sedge 3.5'' $0.95                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Carex tumulicola Foothill sedge 3.5" $1.50                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Carex unilateralis One sided sedge 3.5'' $0.95                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 
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Ceanothus gloriosus Point Reyes 3.5" $1.25                           300                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.25                                 -                        -                      - 

Cornus nuttallii Pacific Dogwood 1 gallon $4.00                           300                        -                      - 

Cornus sericea Red osier dogwood  1 Gallon $2.75                        5,600                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                           280                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.25                        2,200                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                                 -                      - 

Cornus S flaviramea Yellowtwig dogwood 1 Gallon $2.75                             73                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                                 -                        -                      - 

Cornus sericea 'Kelseyi' Dwarf kelseyii dogwood 3.5'' $1.25                                 -                        -                      - 

 1 Gallon $2.90                        1,100                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $9.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Corylus cornuta Beaked Hazelnut 1 Gallon $4.00                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $8.00

3 Gallon $10.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Cotoneaster dammeri Bearberry cotoneaster 3.5'' $1.00                      12,000                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                      - 

Cotoneaster dammeri Ssp. Coral beauty Coral beauty cotoneaster 3.5" $1.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Cotoneaster dammeri Ssp. Lowfast Lowfast cotoneaster 3.5'' $1.00                                 -                4,900                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                        1,900                        -                      - 

Cotoneaster microphyllus Little leaved cotoneaster 3.5" $1.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Crataegus douglasii Black Hawthorn 1 Gallon $3.00                        4,000                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.50                                 -                        -                      - 

5 gallon $12.00                                 -                      - 

Deschampsia cespitosa Tufted  Hair Grass 3.5" $0.95                        2,850                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                7,000                      - 

Dicentra formosa Pacific Bleeding Heart 3.5'' $1.50                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Dryopteris expansa Spreading wood fern 1 Gallon $3.25                           350                        -                      - 

Eleocharis palustris Creeping spikerush 3.5'' $1.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Eleocharis ovata Ovate spikerush 3.5" $1.00                        3,200                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Elymus glaucus Blue wildrye 3.5" $1.00                           900                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                2,000                      - 

Eriophyllum lanatum Oregon sunshine 3.5" $1.75                        2,200                      - 

1 Gallon $3.75                        2,500                        -                      - 

Euonymus fortunei 'Coloratus' Purple-leaf Winter Creeper 3.5" $1.00                        3,300                        -                      - 

Festuca idahoensis Idaho  Fescue 3.5" $0.95                                 -              12,000           12,000 

1 Gallon $2.75                        2,700                4,200             4,200 

Festuca idahoensis Ssp. Roemeri Roemer's fescue 3.5" $1.00                                 -                6,000                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                        1,450                        -                      - 

Fragaria chiloensis Wild Strawberry 3.5" $0.95                        4,500              10,000                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Fragaria vesca Wood Strawberry 3.5" $1.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.90                                 -                        -                      - 

Fragaria virginiana Mountain Strawberry 3.5" $1.00                                 -              10,200                      - 

1 Gallon $2.90                                 -                        -                      - 

Fraxinus latifolia Oregon Ash 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Gaultheria shallon Salal 3.5" $1.25                        4,400                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                8,000                      - 

Holodiscus discolor Ocean Spray 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $10.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Iris douglasiana Douglas iris 3.5" $1.25                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                5,500                      - 

Iris tenax Oregon iris 3.5'' $1.75                                 -                1,100                      - 

1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                1,500                      - 

Juncus acuminatus Tapertip rush 3.5'' $0.95                                 -                        - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                      - 

Juncus balticus Baltic rush 3.5'' $0.95                                 -                        -                      - 

1Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Juncus effusus Common rush 3.5" $0.95  Call                        -           12,000 

1 Gallon $2.75                        4,200                        -             4,200 

Juncus ensifolius Daggerleaf rush 3.5'' $0.95                        1,250                        -             6,000 
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1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -             4,200 

Juncus Patens Ssp. Elk blue Elk blue CA grey rush 3.5" $0.95                                 -                        -           12,000 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                3,000             4,200 

Juncus patens  Spreading rush 3.5" $0.95  Call              12,000           24,000 

1 Gallon $2.75                        8,000                        -           25,000 

Juncus tenuis Slender rush 3.5'' $0.95                        4,000                6,000                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                           400                        -             4,200 

Lonicera involucrata Black twinberry 1 Gallon $2.75                        3,600                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                        1,000                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                           250                        -                      - 

Lupinus polyphyllus Large leafed lupine 3.5" $1.50                           950                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.25                                 -                        -                      - 

Lupinus rivularis Riverbank lupine 3.5" $1.50                        1,800                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Mahonia aquifolium Tall Oregon grape 1 Gallon $2.75                        3,400                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                        1,150                      - 

3 Gallon $7.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Mahonia nervosa Longleaf Oregon grape 1 Gallon $4.00  Sold out    Sold out            27,000 

2 Gallon $9.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Mahonia repens Creeping Oregon grape 3.5" $1.25                                 -                2,500                      - 

1 Gallon $3.50  Sold out   sold out            10,000 

Maianthemum dilatatum False lily of the valley 3.5" $1.25  sold out                         -                      - 

Maianthemum racemosum False salomon's seal 1 gallon $5.00                        1,480                        -                      - 

Maianthemum stellatum Star flowered lily of the valley 1 gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

3.5'' $1.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Malus fusca Pacific Crabapple 1 Gallon $2.75                        3,300                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

3 gallon $7.50                           650                        -                      - 

5 gallon $12.00                                 -                        - 

Myrica californica Pacific Wax Myrtle 3.5'' $1.50                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $6.75                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $20.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Oemleria cerasiformis Indian Plum, Osoberry 3.5'' $1.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                        1,200                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                           280                        -                      - 

Oxalis oregana Oregon Oxalis 3.5'' $1.75                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Philadelphus lewisii Mock Orange 3.5'' $1.00                                 -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                        3,300                3,000                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Physocarpus capitatus Pacific Ninebark 1 Gallon $2.75                        7,600                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                           150                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.25                        2,000                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Picea sitchensis Sitka Spruce 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                           230                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                                 -                        - 

Pinus contorta Shore Pine 1 Gallon $3.00                        2,200                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                           390                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $14.00                        -                      - 

Pinus monticola  Western white pine 1 Gallon $3.00                        2,000                        -             2,000 

Pinus ponderosa Willamette valley W V Ponderosa Pine 1 Gallon $3.00                        1,800                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $6.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $14.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Polypodium glycyrrhiza licorice fern 3.5" $2.00                        2,000                        -                      - 

Polystichum munitum Western Sword Fern 3.5'' $1.50                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Populus tremuloides Quaking Aspen 1 Gallon $3.00                           520                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $6.00                                 -                        -                      - 

3 gallon $8.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 gallon $12.50                                 - 

Populus trichocarpa Black cottonwood 1 Gallon $2.75                           600                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                                 -                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                                 -                      - 

Prunus emarginata Bitter cherry 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 
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2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $10.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Prunus virginiana Chockecherry 1 Gallon $3.00                        2,000                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                           300                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $10.50                           200                        -                      - 

Pseudotsuga menziesii Douglas Fir 1 Gallon $2.75                        1,600                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                           650                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $10.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Quercus garryana Oregon White Oak 1 Gallon $4.00                        2,000                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $8.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $18.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Rhamnus purshiana Cascara 1 Gallon $2.75                        1,500                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                           550                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $9.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                             50                        -                      - 

Rhododendron macropyllum Pacific Rhododendron 3 gallon $12.00                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $18.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Rhododendron occidentale Western Azalea 1 Gallon $5.00                                 -                      - 

Ribes aureum Golden Currant 1 Gallon $3.00                           800                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                           390                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Ribes sanguineum Red Flowering Currant 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $9.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Rosa gymnocarpa Bald-Hip Rose 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $8.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $12.00                                 -                        - 

Rosa nutkana Nootka Rose 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                           450                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75  280 (small)                        -                      - 

Rosa pisocarpa Swamp rose 1 Gallon $2.75                        5,650                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Rosa rugosa Rugosa Rosa 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $6.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Rosa woodsii Woods Rose 1 Gallon $2.75                        3,800                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                                 - 

3 Gallon $7.25                           380                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Rubus calycionoides Emerald Carpet 3.5" $1.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $2.90                                 -                        -                      - 

Rubus parviflorus Thimbleberry 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                        1,300                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.50                           200                        -                      - 

Rubus spectabilis Salmonberry 1 Gallon $2.75                           500                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                           730                        -                      - 

Sagina subulata Irish Moss 3.5'' $1.00                        3,000                        -                      - 

Salix fluviatilis Columbia river willow 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Salix hookeriana Hooker's Willow 1 Gallon $2.75                        1,450                        -                      - 

Salix lasiandra Pacific willow 1 Gallon $2.75                           370                        -                      - 

Salix purpurea Nana Dwarf arctic willow 1 Gallon $3.50                        1,800                        -                      - 

salix sitchensis sitka willow 1 gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Salix scouleriana Scouler's Willow 1 Gallon $2.75                           135                        -                      - 

Sambucus caerulea Blue elderberry 1 Gallon $2.90                        2,100                        -                      - 

2 gallon $5.50                           115 

Sambucus racemosa Red Elderberry 1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $8.00                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $10.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Schoenoplectus acutus hardstem bulrush 3.5" $1.00                           950                4,000                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                        3,000                        -                      - 

Scirpus microcarpus Small fruited bulrush 3.5'' $0.95                                 -              12,000                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                        3,000                        -                      - 

Schoenoplectus tabernaemontani Softstem bulrush 3.5" $0.95                        3,200                4,000                      - 

1 Gallon $2.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Sedum oreganum Oregon StoneCrop 3.5" $0.95                                 -                2,000                      - 

1 Gallon $3.25                                   -                      - 

Sisyrinchium californicum Yellow eyed grass 1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

3.5" $2.00                        5,900                        -                      - 

Spiraea betulifolia Shiny Leaf Spirea 1 Gallon $3.75                           500                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $7.50                                 -                        -                      - 
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Spiraea douglasii Western spiraea 1 Gallon $2.75                        6,500                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                        1,200                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $9.75                             60                        -                      - 

Spiraea densiflora Subalpine Spiraea 1 Gallon $3.25                        2,000                        -                      - 

 2 Gallon $5.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Symphoricarpus albus Common snowberry 1 Gallon $2.75                        1,000                        -                      - 

ON SALE 2 Gallon $5.00                        2,130                        -                      - 

ON SALE 3 Gallon $6.50                        4,500                        -                      - 

ON SALE 5 Gallon $8.00                           300                        -                      - 

Symphoricarpos mollis Creeping Snowberry 1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $6.25                                 -                      - 

Tellima grandiflora Fringecups 3.5'' $1.25                        3,500                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $3.25                        2,085                        -                      - 

Thuja plicata Western red cedar 1 Gallon $2.95                        2,700                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $5.25                        1,550                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $7.25                                 -                        -                      - 

5 Gallon $10.50                                 -                        -                      - 

Trillium ovatum Coast Trillium 3.5'' $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $5.00                        2,400                        -                      - 

Trillium albidum Giant white wakerobin 1 Gallon $5.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Tsuga heterophylla Western Hemlock 1 Gallon $3.00                                 -                        -                      - 

2 Gallon $6.00                                 -                        -                      - 

3 Gallon $9.00                           250                        -                      - 

Tsuga mertensiana Mountain Hemlock 1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

15 Gal $30.00                                 -                      - 

Vaccinium ovatum Evergreen huckleberry 3.5'' $2.00                                 -                        -                      - 

1 Gallon $4.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Vaccinium parvifolium Red huckleberry 1 Gallon $3.75                                 -                        -                      - 

Vancouveria hexandra Inside Out Flower 3.5'' $1.75                                 -                8,200                      - 

1 Gallon $4.00                                 -                        -                      - 

Updated 01/01/26

BEAVERLAKE NURSERY ALSO OFFERS CONTRACT GROWING YEAR ROUND.
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